Reverse Osmosis & Water Treatment Systems
+1(714) 432-9996
+1 (844) 309-7501 www.pureaqua.com
Get a Quote
FLD Series
High Flow Single Cartridge Filter Housings with Ring Nut Closure
Ideal for commercial and industrial filter application•

Housings may be customized to meet your precise requirements. Contact Shelco’s technical support staff or your distributor for
more information.
Ordering Guide (Example: FLD 788-304-B )
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Dimensions
* Based upon 12.5 (47.3 lpm) per 10" cartridge length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and a viscosity of 1 cps.  Flow rates are guidelines only.  Actual
flow rates are based upon fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and other factors.
FLD-78	 1 (10")	 125 (47.3)	 4 1/2"	 1/8"	 15" (38.1 cm)	 5.75" (14.6 cm)
FLD-80	 1 (20")	   25 (94.6)	 4 1/2"	 1/8"	 25" (63.5 cm)	 5.75" (14.6 cm)
MODEL QUANTITY (LENGTH)
OF CARTRIDGES
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE*
GPM (LPM)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
DRAIN
SIZE
DIMENSIONS
A                                  B
304 = 304L SS
FLD 78 =  9 3/4-10"
80 =  20"
8 = 1"
B =  Buna N  (Standard)
E =  EPR
V =  Viton
A
1" NPT
CONNECTIONS
27/32"
B
SECTION C-C
SCALE 1 : 1.5
3 7/16"
1 1/16" 1 1/16"
13/16"
13/16"
5 23/32"
MicroSentry™, MicroVantage™, Shelco Filters® and the Shelco logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation.  Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
Bulletin: FLD.12.01    © Shelco Filters 2012 Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.